+44 (0) 1725 511422                                                   info@hydor.co.uk                                                      www.hydor.co.uket w
HXP
Plate Fan
HXP Fans have a highly efficient and robust TENV motor,
suitable for speed control, with proven reliability for long
life and trouble-free operation.
The adjustable pitch aerofoil impeller is dynamically
balanced to ISO 14694 Grade G6.3. and factory set at an

Face
4 Holes
øJ
Airflow
Airflow
Model
Number
A B C D E
F
(A)
F
(B)
G H J
Weight
 (kg)
HXP45041 450 462 500 575 535 157 269 95 15 10 15
HXP45043 450 462 500 575 535 186 199 95 15 10 15
HXP45061 450 462 500 575 535 173 186 95 15 10 15
HXP50041 500 512 560 655 615 182 305 100 15 10 19
HXP50043 500 512 560 655 615 182 305 100 15 10 19
HXP50061 500 512 560 655 615 169 293 100 15 10 20
HXP50063 500 512 560 655 615 169 293 100 15 10 20
HXP56043 560 577 620 725 670 182 321 100 15 10 22
HXP63061 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10 30
HXP63063 630 647 700 805 750 189 328 105 20 10 30
HXP63083 630 647 700 805 750 187 326 105 20 10 30
HXP71061 710 725 765 850 810 204 341 103 27 10 30
HXP71063 710 725 765 850 810 191 328 103 27 10 30
HXP80061 800 817 880 973 910 202 353 105 30 10 35
HXP80063 800 817 880 973 910 202 354 105 30 10 35
Dimensions
HXP Plate Fan
Dimensions in mm.
+44 (0) 1725 511422                                                   info@hydor.co.uk                                                      www.hydor.co.uket w